

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16016/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2009 in CRP No. 189/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

AJANTA INFRASTRUCTURES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PENNAR STEELS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for one week.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master