

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 7313/2009

AJANTA INFRASTRUCTURES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PENNAR INDUSTRIES LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-03-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramakrishnan Viraraghavan, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Lawyers' Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhaan, Adv.
Mr. Lakshay Saini, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This appeal is not taken up for hearing today.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)